
LOT 59 WOODCREST S/D UNIT 2.

803-1853, 884-1259, WD 1098-1236

BROWN RICHARD L/BROWN LORENA K
425 SW WOODCREST DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024-1123

11-4S-16-02905-359

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06
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0
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0

254,062

1536/1730 3/26/2025 WD Q I 01 352,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PERRY CHARLES A

BROWN RICHARD L

1320/0635 8/12/2016 WD Q I 01 149,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

AI YING LIANG

CHARLES A & JENNY L
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39201 POOL 0 01/27/2020

13774 SFR 265 03/18/1998

2017HX Base Yr

425 SW WOODCREST DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 70
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 30
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,960 113.0050 126.57 248,077 1999 1999 0 0 0 27.95 72.05

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2017 Heated Area: 1546

BAS 1,546 100 1,546 140,985

FGR 420 55 231 21,066

FOP 36 30 11 1,003

FSP 118 40 47 4,286

FSP 312 40 125 11,399

2,432 1,960 178,739

BAS= W10 FSP= N12 W26 S12 E26$ W12FSP= W14 S9 E10  R4 U4  N5$
S5  D4 L4  W26 S26 E12 FOP= S3 E8 N3  U2 L2  W4  L2 D2 $  U2
R2  E4  R2 D2  E11FGR= S20 E21 N20 W21$ E21 N35$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,334.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1999 1999 3 100 2,001

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 300.00 UT 4.50 4.50 100 1999 1999 3 100 1,350

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 450.00 UT 11.00 11.00 50 2009 2009 3 50 2,475

4 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 15 28 420.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2020 2020 3 91 26,754

5 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 300.00 UT 10.50 10.50 100 2020 2020 3 100 3,150

6 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,350.00 1,350.00 100 2024 2023 100 1,350

37,080

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


